Plate mounted axial flow fans
HXBR / HXTR Series
Plate mounted axial flow fans HXBR / HXTR1
Plate mounted axial flow fans manufactured
from high grade galvanised steel and
provided with a Sickle blade impeller, low
sound level, protected against corrosion by

(dB(A))
Maximum
airflow
(m3/h)
Operating
temperature
range
(°C)
Weight
(kg)
Speed controller Variable
frequency
inverter
to 230 V to 400 V Min. Max. REB RMB/T VFTM VFKB
SINGLE PHASE 2 POLE
HXBR/2-200-A 2780 200 230V 50Hz 80 0,4 – 56 810 -40 +60 4 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HXBR/2-250-A 2800 250 230V 50Hz 112 0,5 – 61 1.560 -40 +60 7 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
SINGLE PHASE 4 POLE
HXBR/4-250-A 1440 250 230V 50Hz 42 0,2 – 47 760 -40 +60 6,5 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HXBR/4-315-A 1445 315 230V 50Hz 112 0,6 – 53 1.950 -40 +40 7 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HXBR/4-355-A 1400 355 230V 50Hz 145 0,7 – 59 2.870 -40 +60 7,5 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HXBR/4-400-A 1395 400 230V 50Hz 268 1,2 – 61 5.080 -40 +65 9 REB-2,5 RMB-1,5 – –
HXBR/4-450-A 1395 450 230V 50Hz 457 2 – 64 7.040 -40 +50 11,5 REB-2,5 RMB-3,5 – –
HXBR/4-500-A 1425 500 230V 50Hz 867 3,6 – 67 8.770 -40 +70 16 REB-5 RMB-3,5 – –
HXBR/4-560-A 1420 560 230V 50Hz 1084 4,6 – 69 11.210 -40 +45 21,5 REB-5 RMB-5 – –
HXBR/4-630-A 1455 630 230V 50Hz 1252 5,5 – 67 14.010 -40 +40 24 – – – –
SINGLE PHASE 6 POLE
HXBR/6-400-A 935 400 230V 50Hz 124 0,6 – 49 3.300 -40 +50 9 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HXBR/6-450-A 935 450 230V 50Hz 138 0,6 – 53 4.370 -40 +70 11,5 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HXBR/6-500-A 925 500 230V 50Hz 228 1,1 – 57 5.560 -40 +70 16 REB-2,5 RMB-3,5 – –
HXBR/6-560-A 930 560 230V 50Hz 331 1,6 – 60 7.500 -40 +65 21,5 REB-2,5 RMB-3,5 – –
HXBR/6-630-A 915 630 230V 50Hz 587 2,6 – 61 11.380 -40 +40 24 REB-5 RMB-3,5 – –
THREE PHASE 2 POLE
HXTR/2-250-A 2800 250 230/400V 50Hz 112 0,7 0,4 61 1.530 -40 +60 7 – – Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
THREE PHASE 4 POLE
HXTR/4-250-A 1475 250 230/400V 50Hz 47 0,4 0,2 47 770 -40 +60 6,5 – RMT-1,5 Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HXTR/4-315-A 1450 315 400V 50Hz 98 – 0,3 53 2.020 -40 +70 7 – RMT-1,5 Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HXTR/4-355-A 1410 355 400V 50Hz 145 – 0,4 59 2.890 -40 +70 7,5 – RMT-1,5 Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HXTR/4-400-A 1400 400 400V 50Hz 236 – 0,5 61 4.620 -40 +60 9 – RMT-1,5 Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HXTR/4-450-A 1420 450 400V 50Hz 450 – 0,9 64 6.910 -40 +60 11,5 – RMT-1,5 Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HXTR/4-500-A 1410 500 400V 50Hz 891 – 1,7 67 9.550 -40 +70 16 – RMT-2,5 Tri 0,55 VFKB-45
HXTR/4-560-A 1410 560 400V 50Hz 1201 – 2,4 69 12.040 -40 +70 21,5 – – Tri1,1 VFKB-45
HXTR/4-630-A 1420 630 400V 50Hz 1066 – 2,2 67 13.720 -40 +60 24 – – Tri1,1 VFKB-45
THREE PHASE 6 POLE
HXTR/6-400-A 875 400 400V 50Hz 123 – 0,5 52 3.610 -40 +70 9 – RMT-1,5 Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HXTR/6-450-A 930 450 400V 50Hz 143 – 0,3 53 4.360 -40 +60 11,5 – RMT-1,5 Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HXTR/6-500-A 925 500 400V 50Hz 222 – 0,4 57 5.720 -40 +70 16 – RMT-1,5 Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HXTR/6-560-A 950 560 400V 50Hz 405 – 0,9 60 8.220 -40 +70 21,5 – RMT-1,5 Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HXTR/6-630-A 895 630 400V 50Hz 607 – 1,1 61 11.070 -40 +60 24 – RMT-1,5 Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HXTR/6-710-A 930 710 400V 50Hz 1019 – 2,2 62 16.110 -40 +40 27 – – Tri 0,75 VFKB-45
HXTR/6-800-A 920 800 400V 50Hz 1909 – 3,8 63 24.380 -40 +50 46 – – Tri 1,5 VFKB-45
THREE PHASE 8 POLE
HXTR/8-800-A 655 800 400V 50Hz 802 – 1,5 55 17.510 -40 +70 45 – RTM-2,5 Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
THREE PHASE 12 POLE
HXTR/12-800-A 455 800 400V 50Hz 294 – 0,7 48 11.790 -40 +70 43 – – Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
* Sound pressure level measured in free field conditions at a distance equivalent to three times the diameter of the impeller with a minimum of 1,5 meters.
Plate mounted axial flow fans
HXBR / HXTR Series